Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2103GE25 R0112
V2000VS
VS type TRV Body
PRESETTABLE RADIATOR VALVE WITH FLUSH POSITION
PRODUCT DATA
1/2
1/2
1/2

V2000VS - VS TYPE TRV BODY
Honeywell  Subject to change 3 EN0H-2103GE25 R0112
Dimensions and Ordering Information
Table 1.  Dimensions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering System)
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Fig. 5.  Angle Fig. 6.  Straight
Fig. 7.  Horizontal angle Fig. 8.  Corner angle
Body type DN EN215
certified
kvs(cvs)-
value
Pipe
connection
l L h H h2 OS-No.
For the supply
Angle to EN215
(D)
(Fig. 5)
10 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 26 52 22 20 — V2000EVS10
15 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 29 58 26 20 — V2000EVS15
20 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/4" 34 66 29 19 — V2000EVS20
Straight to EN215
(D)
(Fig. 6)
10 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 59 85 — 25 — V2000DVS10
15 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 66 95 — 25 — V2000DVS15
20 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/4" 74 106 — 25 — V2000DVS20
Angle to EN215 (F)
(Fig. 5)
10 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 24 49 20 21 — V2020EVS10
15 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 26 53 23 22 — V2020EVS15
20 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/4" 34 66 29 18 — V2020EVS20
Straight to EN215
(F)
(Fig. 6)
10 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 50 75 — 26 — V2020DVS10
15 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 55 82 — 26 — V2020DVS15
20 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/4" 74 106 — 24 — V2020DVS20
Horizontal angle
(Fig. 7)
10 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 24 50 22 33 — V2000AVS10
15 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 26 54 26 35 — V2000AVS15
Corner angle,
radiator connec-
tion left
(Fig. 8)
10 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 24 53 26 22 26.5 V2000LVS10
15 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 24 53 26 26 30.5 V2000LVS15
Corner angle,
radiator connec-
tion right
(Fig. 8)
10 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 24 53 26 22 26.5 V2000RVS10
15 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 24 53 26 26 30.5 V2000RVS15
l H
h
L
V2000VS - VS TYPE TRV BODY
EN0H-2103GE25 R0112 4 Honeywell  Subject to change
Accessories
Pipe Connections
Valve Accessories